
Housing Specialist Alpha Split Direct Line Email Address

Rosa Flores A  -  Beas 312-542-4737 rflores@thehacc.org

Beverly Goodman Beat  -  Brown, D 312-542-4738 bgoodman@thehacc.org

Teresa Burton Brown, E - Cher 312-542-4704 tburton@thehacc.org

Vivienne Ouma Ches  -  Danie 312-542-4717 vouma@thehacc.org

Valerie Thomas Danif  -  Ell 312-542-4702 vthomas@thehacc.org

Cassy Williams Elm  -  Gek 312-542-4735 cwilliams@thehacc.org

Thelma House Gel  -  Hardy, K 312-542-4697 thouse@thehacc.org

Shelia Wade Hardy, L  -  Houston, K 312-542-4700 swade@thehacc.org

Mike Jankowski Houston, L  -  Johnson, I  312-542-4710 mjankowski@thehacc.org

Charlotte Foxworth Johnson, J - Kl 312-542-4720 cfoxworth@thehacc.org

Housing Specialist Alpha Split Direct Line Email Address

Kathleen Williams Km  -  Lyn 312-542-4780 kwilliams@thehacc.org

Dorothy Revels Lyo  -  Merc 312-542-4742 drevels@thehacc.org

Helen Sanchez Merd  -  News 312-542-4715 hsanchez@thehacc.org

Gloria Thomas Newt  -  Powl 312-542-4711 gthomas@thehacc.org

Brenda Ross-Duffin Powm  -  Rose, F 312-542-4756 bross@thehacc.org

Avis Collins Rose, G  -  Sim 312-542-4744 acollins@thehacc.org

Crystal Jones Sin  -  Sum 312-542-4778 cjones@thehacc.org

Sandi Love Sun  -  Velc 312-542-4708 slove@thehacc.org

Briggett Hudson Veld  -  Williams, Am 312-542-4705 bhudson@thehacc.org

Doris Payton Williams, An  -  Z 312-542-4661 dpayton@thehacc.org

Housing Specialist Alpha Split Direct Line Email Address

Robert Matthews A - Cole 312-542-4685 rmatthews@thehacc.org

Lashaunna Sims Colf - Harb 312-542-4723 lsims@thehacc.org

Taszya Rivera Harc - Mb 312-542-4765 trivera@thehacc.org

Carmen Chow Mc - Simm 312-542-4753 cchow@thehacc.org

Charnese Davis Simn - Z 312-542-4654 cdavis@thehacc.org

Evelyn Mosley Port Financial Analyst 312-542-4667 emosley@thehacc.org

Housing Specialist Alpha Split Direct Line Email Address

Pam Glenn A  -  Danie 312-542-4730 pglenn@thehacc.org

LaTrice Gamble Danif  -  Houston, K 312-542-4777 lgamble@thehacc.org

Valerie Rodgers Houston, L  -  Merc 312-542-4768 vrodgers@thehacc.org

Linda Kelly Merd  -  Sim 312-542-4714 lkelly@thehacc.org

Erica Westbrook Sin  -  Z 312-542-4716 ewestbrook@thehacc.org

Guadalupe Marquez Office Assistant 312-542-4682 gmarquez@thehacc.org

Brandon Johnson PBV Housing Specialist 312-542-4747 bjohnson@thehacc.org

Marylita Edwards VASH, SPC, FUP 312-542-4657 medwards@thehacc.org

Renee Rogers Wait List A - Kl 312-542-4712 rrogers@thehacc.org

Phyllis Johnson Wait List Km - Z 312-542-4671 pjohnson@thehacc.org

Enchelle Harris Wait List 312-542-4734 eharris@thehacc.org

Brandi Marshall Colbert 312-542-4665 bmarshall@thehacc.org

Housing Specialist Alpha Split Direct Line Email Address

Ivy Ellis FSS A - He 312-542-4658 iellis@thehacc.org

Rebeca Argandona FSS Hi - Red 312-542-4751 rargandona@thehacc.org

Gerry Dupaty FSS Ree - Z 312-542-4707 gdupaty@thehacc.org

Tarrena Parks Mobility 312-542-4713 tparks@thehacc.org

Gail Marshall Mobility 312-542-4722 gmarshall@thehacc.org

Patricia Young Office Assistant 312-542-4733 pyoung@thehacc.org

Daniel Rosado Office Assistant 312-542-4678 drosado@thehacc.org

Elaine Manetti Office Assistant 312-542-4701 emanetti@thehacc.org

Pearl Simmons Office Assistant 312-542-4736 psimmons@thehacc.org

Fran Skalski General Clerk 312-542-4731 fskalski@thehacc.org
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Angela Francis - Program Manager - Alpha Split A - Kl

Phone 312-542-4698   afrancis@thehacc.org  Team Fax 312-663-0039 or 312-237-4271 

 

Jessica Del Valle - Program Manager - Alpha Split Km - Z
Phone 312-542-4670   jdelvalle@thehacc.org  Team Fax 312-663-3503 or 3504 or 312-237-4273

Anne Richmond - Quality Control/Office Services
Phone 312-542-4750  arichmond@thehacc.org  Team Fax 312-663-1910

Sylvia Peterson - Program Manager - Portability
Phone 312-542-4779  speterson@thehacc.org  Team Fax 312-237-4272 or 312-663-1910 

 

Wait List and Leasing

Tara Brewer - Program Manager - Moves/Special Programs
Phone 312-542-4740  tbrewer@thehacc.org  Team Fax 312-663-3508 or 312-663-3504 

Jackie Hodges - Assistant Director
Phone 312-542-4659  jhodges@thehacc.org  Team Fax 312-663-1910

Cyndi Ross - Colbert Consent Decree Supervisor
Phone 312-542-4693  cross@thehacc.org  Team Fax 312-663-3508 or 312-663-3504 
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